I
E
D
F
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or

IG 1	 IG 2
 PDS1 DN20 - BG 4 - ISO 19
 PDS1 DN25 - BG 5 - ISO 25
PDS1• 143
F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 1"  DIN 3852-2-X PDS1.2525.002 768 20 PDS1.2525.003 302 30
NPT 1"  ANSI B1.20.3 PDS1.2525.012 775 20 PDS1.2525.013 310 30
F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 3/4"  DIN 3852-2-X PDS1.2019.002 494 28 PDS1.2019.003 205 45
NPT 3/4"  ANSI B1.20.3 PDS1.2019.012 500 28 PDS1.2019.013 210 45
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13202 38 205 32 51 SPAV.13203 38 205 32 70 Aluminum
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOUR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
06 1 6.3 SPDV.06002 25 205 18 13 SPDV.06003 22 210 25 15 PVC
10 2 10 SPDV.10002 30 235 24 15 SPDV.10003 27 205 24 18 PVC
10 2 10 SPDV.10032 30 235 24 15 SPDV.10033 27 205 24 18 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13002 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13003 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13012 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13013 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13022 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13023 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13032 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13033 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13042 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13043 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13052 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13053 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13062 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13063 29 250 26 21 PVC
20 4 19 SPDV.20002 44 270 33 38 SPDV.20003 37 270 33 43 PVC
25 5 25 SPDV.25002 50 290 39 45 SPDV.25003 41 290 39 56 PVC
 PLASTIC CAPS
 METAL CAPS
 SPARE PARTS
• 144PDS1 - ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES